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1 Абдулмуталимова Милена Насибовна 92  60 72       

2 Асхабова Махрижат Ахмедовна 62  27 9       

3 Байкишиев Алим Исламович 67    18 56     

4 Возисова Арина Александровна 90     86 76    

5 Газиева Саният Магомедовна 80    38 60 49    

6 Газимов Курбан Ризванович 64    34 70     

7 Камбулатов БатырханРусланович 72 62    60     

8 Магомедова Зубайжат Гамзатовна 61    32 47     

9 Мамедов Калсын Бахтиярович 48    34 33     

10 Минасян Сабина Маратовна 86  76 74       

1 Миронова Алина Денисовна 88    61 83     

12 Пирмагомедова Зайнаб Абдулкадировна 71  39 12       

13 Расулов Резван Исаевич 72  30  56 63     

14 Халибрагимов Джамал Амирович  69   21       

 Средний балл 73 62 46 38 39 62 63    

 Минимальный балл 36 27 36 36 32 42 22    

 

 

Директор МКОУ  «МПЛ №2»:                                                                         Абдуллаев М.А. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Результаты 

 ЕГЭ выпускников МКОУ «МПЛ №2» за 2020- 2021 учебный год (в оценках) 
 

 

 

 

№ 

п/п 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ф. И. О.  

 

 

 

 Р
у
с
с
к

и
й

 я
зы

к
 

М
а
т
е
м

а
т
и

к
а
 

(п
р

о
ф

и
л

ь
н

а
я

) 

Б
и

о
л

о
г
и

я
 

Х
и

м
и

я
 

И
с
т
о
р

и
я

 

О
б
щ

е
с
т
в

о
зн

а
н

и
е 

А
н

г
л

и
й

с
к

и
й

 я
зы

к
 

   

1 Абдулмуталимова Милена Насибовна 5  4 4       

2 Асхабова Махрижат Ахмедовна 4  2 2       

3 Байкишиев Алим Исламович 4    2 3     

4 Возисова Арина Александровна 5     5 4    

5 Газиева Саният Магомедовна 5    3 4 3    

6 Газимов Курбан Ризванович 4    3 5     

7 Камбулатов БатырханРусланович 5 4    4     

8 Магомедова Зубайжат Гамзатовна 4    3 3     

9 Мамедов Калсын Бахтиярович 3    3 2     

10 Минасян Сабина Маратовна 5  5 5       

1 Миронова Алина Денисовна 5    4 5     

12 Пирмагомедова Зайнаб Абдулкадировна 4  3 2       

13 Расулов Резван Исаевич 5    4 4     

14 Халибрагимов Джамал Амирович  4  2 2       

 «5» 7 0 1 1 0 3 0    

 «4» 6 1 1 1 2 3 1    

 «3» 1 0 1 0 4 2 1    

 «2» 0 0 2 3 1 1 0    

 Успеваемость  100 100 60 40 86 89 100    

  Качество знаний 93 100 40 40 29 67 50    

 Средний балл 4,4 4 3,2 3 3,1 3,9 3,5    

 

 

Директор МКОУ  «МПЛ №2»:                                                                         Абдуллаев М.А. 

 

 

 



Результаты 

 ГВЭ  выпускников МКОУ «МПЛ №2» за 2020- 2021 учебный год  
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1 Абдуллаева  Айна  Альбертовна 4 2/4         

2 Алиева Эльвира Саламбековна 4 4         

3 Аминова Эльвира Руслановна 4 4         

4 Арсланбекова Зарипат Камилпашаевна 4 4         

5 Гасанбекова Асият Исабеговна 3 3         

6 Ибрагимова Карина Рамизовна 4 3         

7 Кураева Загра Куравовна 4 3         

8 Магомедова Раисат Ибрагимгаджиевна 4 3         

 «5» 0 0         

 «4» 7 4         

 «3» 1 4         

 «2» 0 0         

 Успеваемость  100 100         

  Качество знаний 88 50         

 Средний балл 3,5 3,5         

 

 

Директор МКОУ  «МПЛ №2»:                                                                         Абдуллаев М.А. 

 


